PESCANOVA SA

PESCANOVA SA

ISIN: ES0169350016

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:35:17

Price
0.373 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -2.86%(-0.01)

ES0169350016

PVA

BME Continuous Market
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

11 EUR

IBEX 35

0.377 EUR
0.384 EUR
0.372 EUR
0.384 EUR
0.377569 EUR
32,759
12,368.79

Sil

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0169350016&ID_NOTATION=8407839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0169350016&ID_NOTATION=8407839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=054221a52e5a7a5296074355caa87592e4c66a1a4c7fc705afcc50e41d5f99c3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=618c8628a780900bc&time=1713670401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e0738c82d8a69248b30af475e2c562260bfc9a0ea4e9cf4fc086075c9ea0183&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c936ac9bd94a18a36&time=1713670401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=027ef412f4545378b0ea3a62962df10128a327e52a335333691a09b35a2c7f94&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7487c2daa597a0693&time=1713670401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5457df549ad50205a9109b32006c4407893cae04d3d83cbc235b5e5c700719d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0791fd6cf49e5a2b&time=1713670401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47dfd29fad11aef1dec0acea5b9a966ab48511e3ebe2c2146ffc8cd84753d265&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=562ae182369fd8895&time=1713670401&tool=RSC

PESCANOVA SA

Details
2024/04/19 17:35:17 5y
Price
0.373 EUR 060
Difference © -2.86%(-0.01)
General attributes q |I
ISIN ES0169350016 0.50 » J‘
Symbol PVA “ w“
Exchange BME Continuous Market |
Currency EUR 0.40 V'\ NLJ’
Sector Consumer Products ﬁb*'.vﬂim |
Security type Stock L’qu
Market cap (m) 11 EUR !
Benchmark IBEX 35 0.30 ||
[
Market data H‘\l
Bid (Bid size) - 0.20 I“'|
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.377 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.384 EUR
Low 0.372 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.384 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.377569 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,759
Trading volume 12,368.79 Price data
Number of trades 31 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.377 EUR (131,311)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.366 EUR (362,299)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.285 EUR (466,996)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.312 EUR (211,441)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.570 EUR (2024/02/22)
Perf (%) +46.85% -1.06% -24.80% YTD Low | date 0.195 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.00 -0.12 52 Weeks High | date 0.570 EUR (2024/02/22)
Beta 0.83 0.60 0.42 52 Weeks Low | date 0.195 EUR (2024/02/16)
Volatility 109.39 79.17  53.84
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 0.35 EUR  0.00 3
19
London Stock 2019/11/ 09:07 0.4500 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 0.349 EUR 0.00 2
19
BME Continuous 2024/04/ 17:35 0.373EUR 0.01 31
Market 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4270794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13477423

PESCANOVA SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PESCANOVA '

Lo bueno sale bien

Contact Details
PESCANOVA

Rua José Fernandez Lépez, s/n - 36320
Chapela, Redondela, Pontevedra

Telefon: +34 98 68 18 100
Fax: +34 98 68 18 200
E-mail: -
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